Glass and ceramic tube fuses
Fast-acting 5x20 mm fuses
GDA
IEC 5x20 mm high-breaking capacity
fast-acting ceramic tube fuses
GDB
IEC 5x20 mm fast-acting glass
tube fuses
GMA
UL 5x20 mm fast-acting glass tube fuses
See page 48 for available assortments.
Time-delay 5x20 mm fuses
GDC
IEC 5x20 mm time-delay
glass tube fuses
GMC
UL 5x20 mm
medium
time-delay glass
tube fuses
GMD
UL 5x20 mm medium time-delay
glass tube fuses
GMF
Non-rejection time-delay in-line
fuse with cap
Amps Catalog no.*
500 mA GDA-500MA
630 mA GDA-630MA
1 GDA-1A
1.25 GDA-1.25A
1.6 GDA-1.6A
2 GDA-2A
2.5 GDA-2.5A
3.15 GDA-3.15A
4 GDA-4A
5 GDA-5A
6.3 GDA-6.3A
Amps Catalog no.*
160 mA GDB-160MA
2 GDB-2A
4 GDB-4A
6.3 GDB-6.3A
8 GDB-8A
10 GDB-10A
Amps
Catalog
no.*
Retail
pack**
500 mA GDC-500MA —
1 GDC-1A —
1.6 GDC-1.6A —
2 GDC-2A —
2.5 GDC-2.5A —
3.15 GDC-3.15A —
4 GDC-4A —
5 GDC-5A BP/GDC-5A
6.3 GDC-6.3A —
  * 5 Fuses per pack, 10 packs per shelf carton.
** 5 Fuses per pack, 5 packs per shelf carton.
Amps
Catalog
no.*
Retail
pack**
500 mA GMC-500MA BP/GMC-500MA
630 mA GMC-630MA —
1 GMC-1A —
1.5 GMC-1.5A —
1.6 GMC-1.6A —
2 GMC-2A —
3 GMC-3A —
3.5 GMC-3.5A —
4 GMC-4A —
5 GMC-5A BP/GMC-5
6 GMC-6A —
7 GMC-7A BP/GMC-7
  * 5 Fuses per pack, 10 packs per shelf carton.
** 5 Fuses per pack, 5 packs per shelf carton.
Amps Catalog no.*
500 mA GMD-500 MA
1 GMD-1A
2 GMD-2A
3 GMD-3A
* 5 Fuses per pack, 10 packs
     per shelf carton.
Amps Catalog no.*
2-1/2 GMF-2-1/2
2-8/10 GMF-2-8/10
3 GMF-3
3-2/10 GMF-3-2/10
4 GMF-4
* 5 Fuses per pack, 10 packs
     per shelf carton.
  * 5 Fuses per pack, 10 packs
     per shelf carton.
  * 5 Fuses per pack, 10 packs
     per shelf carton.
Amps
Catalog
no.*
Retail
pack**
63 mA GMA-63MA —
100 mA GMA-100MA —
125 mA GMA-125MA —
200 mA GMA-200MA BP/GMA-200MA
250 mA GMA-250MA BP/GMA-250MA
300 mA GMA-300MA —
315 mA GMA-315MA —
500 mA GMA-500MA BP/GMA-500MA
600 mA GMA-600MA —
750 mA GMA-750MA BP/GMA-750MA
800 mA GMA-800MA —
1 GMA-1A BP/GMA-1A
1.25 GMA-1.25A —
1.5 GMA-1.5A —
1.6 GMA-1.6A —
2 GMA-2A BP/GMA-2A
2.5 GMA-2.5A —
3 GMA-3A BP/GMA-3A
3.15 GMA-3.15A —
3.5 GMA-3.5A —
4 GMA-4A —
5 GMA-5A BP/GMA-5A
6 GMA-6A BP/GMA-6A
7 GMA-7A BP/GMA-7A
8 GMA-8A —
10 GMA-10A BP/GMA-10A
  * 5 Fuses per pack, 10 packs per shelf carton.
** 5 Fuses per pack, 5 packs per shelf carton.
Use with HLR in-line fuse holder
page 13.
38 For product information and data sheets, visit Eaton.com/BussmannConsumer